

Bid Results

8/8/2025

<u>Citywide Pavement Rehabilitation 2024B</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 1/9/25
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	\$26,188,425.00
<u>HSIP 10 Systematic Crossing Improvements</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 1/16/25
Rapid Grading Services	Hayward	\$1,600,000.00
Bay Construction Co.	Oakland	\$1,750,315.00
Beliveau Engineering Contractors	Oakland	\$1,939,421.00
Zara Construction	Sacramento	\$2,099,997.00
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	\$2,248,941.00
Ray's Electric	Oakland	\$2,407,723.00
<u>Citywide Pavement Rehabilitation 2024A</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 1/23/25
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	\$25,948,875.00
<u>Bay Area Community Health - Renovation of Mowry III Clinic</u>	Fremont	Bid Date: 2/12/25
All About Building, Inc.	Antelope	\$269,250.00
Alex Kushner General Contractor	San Francisco	\$380,000.00
Teamwrkx Construction	San Jose	\$483,443.00
Mar Con Builders, Inc.	Oakland	\$514,495.00
<u>RFP On-Call Public Right-Of-Way Construction Services</u>	Albany	Bid Date: 2/21/25
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	Not Available
<u>Enterprise Roof Replacement</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 2/25/25
Diablo Roofing, Inc.	Oakland	\$658,300.00
Courtney Inc	Livermore	\$673,850.00
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	\$689,620.00
RK Roofing & Construction Inc.	San Leandro	\$799,000.00
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$820,400.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$835,000.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$895,545.00
<u>RFP Design-Build Aspire Berkley Maynard Academy</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 3/7/25
Kaufman Construction	American Canyon	Not Available
<u>Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 79 and Sewer Replacement</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 3/26/25
Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction	San Francisco	\$2,717,371.79
<u>RFP 24-25-15 As Required Asphalt Repair Services - City of Santa Clara</u>	Santa Clara	Bid Date: 3/26/25
C2R Engineering, Inc.	Mountain View	Unknown
<u>RFP On Call Maintenance, Repair and/or Replacement Services for Residential Roofing at Alameda Point Main Street Neighborhood</u>	Alameda	Bid Date: 4/1/25
General Roofing Co.	Oakland	Not Available
RK Roofing & Construction Inc.	San Leandro	Not Available
<u>Ward Creek (Line B) Improvements between Line F and Pacheco Way - Zone No. 3A Project</u>	Hayward	Bid Date: 4/29/25
Gaub Excavating and Trucking	San Ramon	\$464,575.00
Galeb Paving, Inc.	Saratoga	\$533,000.00
Rocha Construction & Earthworks	Half Moon Bay	\$535,000.00
Brannon Corporation	Morgan Hill	\$599,999.00
Bay Construction Co.	Oakland	\$608,350.00

Ground Control, Inc.	San Francisco	\$711,435.00
APENA Engineering	San Leandro	*Mathematically Corrected \$473,980.50
McKim Corporation	Gilroy	*Mathematically Corrected \$565,256.18

<u>The Resurfacing of Portions of Various Roadways in the Castro Valley Area of Alameda County</u>	Castro Valley	Bid Date: 5/1/25
Radius Earthwork	San Jose	\$4,252,687.20
MCK Services, Inc.	Martinez	\$4,532,535.00
JV Lucas Paving Inc	Martinez	\$4,549,840.39
Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.	Concord	\$4,642,117.82
DeSilva Gates Construction	Dublin	\$4,674,674.00
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$4,687,980.00
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$5,807,900.00

<u>The Resurfacing of Portions of Various Roadways in the Eden Area of Alameda County</u>	Various Cities	Bid Date: 5/1/25
Radius Earthwork	San Jose	\$2,472,378.85
MCK Services, Inc.	Martinez	\$2,573,810.00
DeSilva Gates Construction	Dublin	\$2,588,588.00
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$2,715,200.00
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$2,748,988.50
Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.	Concord	\$2,769,477.25
G. Bortolotto & Co., Inc.	San Carlos	\$2,786,247.50
O'Grady Paving Inc.	Mountain View	\$2,913,097.00

<u>Antioch Charter Academy New Modular Classroom Buildings Project (Electrical and Fire Alarm Only)</u>	Antioch	Bid Date: 5/1/25
Steve Smith Electric	Rio Vista	\$156,371.00
Coastal Mountain Electric	Clearlake	\$222,649.00
Pacific Power & Systems, Inc.	Fairfield	\$229,262.00
Bockmon & Woody Electric Company, Inc.	Stockton	\$241,161.00

<u>Corporation Yard Green Room and Building H Improvements (Rebid)</u>	Berkeley	Bid Date: 5/6/25
Mar Con Company	Oakland	\$1,471,253.00
Bay Construction Co.	Oakland	\$1,792,940.00
Vantis	Santa Clara	\$2,000,000.00
CWS Construction Group Inc	Novato	\$2,252,001.53

<u>Transbay Howard Streetscape Project</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 5/28/25
Esquivel Grading & Paving Inc.	San Francisco	\$19,501,403.08

<u>New Aquatic and Community Center Project Phase 1 - Modifications to Heather Farm Pond and Nature Lake</u>	Walnut Creek	Bid Date: 5/29/25
Carone & Company, Inc.	Concord	\$1,992,010.00

<u>RFP Audiovisual Technology Enhancement for the City Council Chamber</u>	San Leandro	Bid Date: 6/10/25
ELB Global	Livermore	\$415,993.71
EIDIM Group, Inc.	Buena Park	\$512,808.11
E-Logic Inc.	Washington	\$514,933.97
ICS- Integrated Communication Systems	San Jose	\$588,546.62
Conti Corporation dba Conti MEP Corporation	Sacramento	\$608,962.71
PCD	Santa Rosa	\$870,659.00

<u>Northern Receiving Station (NRS) Upgrades and Expansion - City of Santa Clara (Rebid)</u>	Santa Clara	Bid Date: 6/12/25
Henkels & McCoy	Blue Bell	\$47,783,784.64

<u>Sidewalk Rehabilitation Program</u>	Pinole	Bid Date: 6/12/25
Spektr Engineering, Inc	Gilroy	Not Available

<u>Annual Boiler Maintenance Services - City of Burlingame</u>	Burlingame	Bid Date: 6/27/25
Bay City Boiler Co. Inc.	Hayward	\$20,472.00
City Mechanical Inc.	Hercules	\$30,457.00
ABM Benicia Office	Benicia	\$70,200.00
<u>Line C-8 Drainage Bypass Between Ehle Street and Foothill Boulevard</u>	Castro Valley	Bid Date: 7/1/25
Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$521,407.00
O'Connor Pipelines Inc	San Francisco	\$766,340.00
W.R. Forde Associates	Richmond	\$928,405.00
<u>Temporary Pavement Striping for Transit Bus on Shoulder (TBOS) Testing and Training at GoMentum Station</u>	Concord	Bid Date: 7/3/25
DG Striping, Inc.	Rancho Cordova	\$526,464.00
HZS Engineering	Orange	\$697,000.00
<u>Dublin High School Kitchen Roof Repair</u>	Dublin	Bid Date: 7/3/25
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	
San Francisco Roofing Services, Inc.	San Francisco	\$110,000.00
Barth Roofing Company, Inc.	Tracy	\$127,000.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$150,550.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$195,000.00
The Roofing Friend Inc	Hayward	\$59,000.00
I & A Contractor, Inc.	Hayward	\$88,000.00
Diablo Roofing	Hayward	\$99,000.00
<u>Fiber Optic Communication Redundancy Project Phase I</u>	Fremont	Bid Date: 7/8/25
MP Nexlevel of California, Inc.	San Carlos	\$327,107.00
St. Francis Electric	San Leandro	\$375,490.00
<u>Anchor House Shake Shack Tenant Improvement - UC Berkeley</u>	Berkeley	Bid Date: 7/10/25
Bhogal Brothers Construction, Inc.	Hayward	Non-Responsive \$72,320.00
<u>RFP Gross and Holmes Abatement and Demolition Services - Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (SCVTA)</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 7/11/25
CVE Contracting Group Inc. dba Central Valley Envi	Fresno	Unknown
<u>RFP Anthony Chabot Wildland Fuels Reduction - West Campground and Skyline</u>	Castro Valley	Bid Date: 7/11/25
Falk Forestry	Stewarts Point	Not Available
The Professional Tree Care Co.	Berkeley	Not Available
<u>Golf Course Damage Repair</u>	Livermore	Bid Date: 7/15/25
GradeTech, Inc.	Livermore	\$2,680,795.22
Frontline General Engineering Construction	San Lorenzo	\$2,755,304.19
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$2,907,870.00
Maggiora & Ghilotti Inc	San Rafael	\$3,341,904.00
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$3,655,707.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$3,735,558.00
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	\$3,863,315.00
Galeb Paving, Inc.	Saratoga	\$4,532,951.00
<u>Safe Routes to School</u>	Alameda	Bid Date: 7/22/25
Ray's Electric	Oakland	\$298,763.50
<u>Theater Roof Replacement - Gavilan Joint Community College District</u>	Gilroy	Bid Date: 7/23/25
Brazos	Madera	\$1,158,140.00
Sustainable Living Builders, Inc.	Sebastopol	\$416,125.00

Major One Construction	Campbell	\$486,021.10
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$627,400.00
Roofing Constructors Inc.	San Leandro	\$628,134.00
I & A Contractor, Inc.	Hayward	\$648,000.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$650,600.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$790,000.00
Tombleson Incorporated	Salinas	\$844,875.00
Pueblo Construction , Inc.	Seaside	\$888,913.00
Selway Construction	San Jose	\$929,500.00
Pacific Polymers	Galt	\$938,718.00
Larry S. Kent, Inc.		\$989,000.00

CDOT 08-1L5104 Furnish and place polyester concrete overlay, remove unsound concrete

San Bernardino County

Bid Date: 7/23/25

Peterson Chase General Engineering Construction, Inc.
Truesdell Corporation of California, Inc.
American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC

Irvine \$1,666,347
Tempe \$1,685,685
Benicia \$1,888,000

2025 Slurry Seal Contract - City of Gonzales

Gonzales

Bid Date: 7/23/25

Pavement Coatings Co.
Graham Contractors, Inc.
VSS International, Inc. (Valley Slurry Seal / Emul

Sacramento \$226,500.00
San Jose \$240,942.00
West Sacramento \$253,211.00

Conglomerate Paving Project FY 24-25

Carmel-by-the-Sea

Bid Date: 7/24/25

Coastal Paving & Excavating
Granite Rock Company
Teichert Construction

Monterey \$2,315,315.00
San Jose \$2,697,003.25
Roseville \$2,887,510.00

115141 - Elevator Maintenance and As Needed Repair Services - Employment Development Department (EDD) (Rebid)

San Jose

Bid Date: 7/24/25

Kone Inc.

\$400.00

Eucalyptus Road Infiltration Unit Repair

Seaside

Bid Date: 7/25/25

Monterey Peninsula Engineering
Galeb Paving, Inc.
JMS Cement Contractors Inc.

Marina \$1,165,790.00
Saratoga \$1,388,300.00
Salinas \$711,274.00

Monterey Peninsula College Sidewalk Improvements & Signage

Monterey

Bid Date: 7/29/25

Norcal Contractor
Don Chapin Co

Salinas \$1,109,000.00
Salinas \$1,630,000.00

Ravenswood Bay Trail Pedestrian Gate Project - Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District (MPROSD)

East Palo Alto

Bid Date: 7/29/25

Regier Construction
Dryco Construction
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc.
SAE Consulting
Altor Construction
Lisac General Engineering

\$100,360.64
Fremont \$153,000.00
El Dorado Hills \$95,360.00
\$96,500.00
Walnut Creek \$97,900.00
\$99,562.00

Hercules Police Lobbies

Hercules

Bid Date: 7/29/25

GSP Construction Inc.
DMR Builders
FRC, Inc.
CB2 Builders
CWS Construction Group Inc

Rancho Cordova \$255,216.00
Santa Rosa \$259,216.00
Windsor \$311,216.00
Richmond \$407,205.89
Novato \$449,216.00

Los Robles Ronald Mcnair (LRRM) Field Modernization - Ravenswood City School District

East Palo Alto

Bid Date: 7/29/25

O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.
Galeb Paving, Inc.

Berkeley \$3,736,700.00
Saratoga \$3,999,000.00

Penkor Wrecking	San Lorenzo	\$4,190,000.00
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$4,267,500.00
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction	San Carlos	\$4,282,000.00
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	\$4,304,050.00
Frontline General Engineering Construction	San Lorenzo	\$4,380,919.68

Imjin Lift Station Odor Control Program

Marina Bid Date: 7/29/25

Monterey Peninsula Engineering	Marina	\$519,000.00
Nviro		\$596,606.00
Corcus Construction	San Francisco	\$699,000.00

Exterior Pavement Repair Project - Fairview Fire Protection District

Castro Valley Bid Date: 7/29/25

RNR Paving, Inc.	Hayward	1: \$274,714; 2: \$205,000.00
Silicon Valley Paving, Inc.	San Jose	1: \$351,999; 2: \$227,213.00
Tri-Valley Excavating	Sunol	1: \$373,500; 2: \$227,000.00
Galeb Paving, Inc.	Saratoga	1: \$374,475; 2: \$288,800.00
Goebel Construction, Inc.	Petaluma	1: \$415,289; 2: \$252,850.00
We Love Paving	Santa Clara	1: \$417,071; 2: None
BNO Builders	San Jose	1: \$450,000; 2: \$380,000.00

Sidewalk Rehabilitation and Wheelchair Ramps FY25

Hayward Bid Date: 7/29/25

Rosas Brothers Construction	Oakland	\$494,569.50
Spenco Construction Inc.	Danville	\$496,344.00
Sposeto Engineering Inc.	Livermore	\$582,863.00
Modernscapes Innovations	Oakley	\$589,368.00
S & H Construction, Inc	Fremont	\$648,600.00
John Boylan Engineering, Inc.	San Francisco	\$661,325.00
FBD Vanguard Construction Inc	Livermore	\$714,301.00
Imperial Construction & Engineering Inc	Sacramento	*Mathematically Corrected \$818,239.00
Frontline General Engineering Construction	San Lorenzo	*Mathematically Corrected \$874,494.49

2025 Sidewalk Curb & Gutter Replacement Project

Union City Bid Date: 7/29/25

Rosas Brothers Construction	Oakland	\$539,954.00
Spenco Construction Inc.	Danville	\$591,964.00
Vanguard Construction Inc.	Livermore	\$611,611.00
Sposeto Engineering Inc.	Livermore	*Mathematically Corrected \$546,975.00

Pixie Trail Landslide #3 Slope Repair

Mill Valley Bid Date: 7/29/25

FJ & I Engineering, Inc.	San Pablo	\$123,500.00
E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc.	Martinez	\$130,381.00
CF Contracting, Inc.	Fairfax	\$147,650.00; Non-Responsive
American Enviro Services, Inc.	Bakersfield	\$147,923.00
W.R. Forde Associates	Richmond	\$164,380.00
Michael Paul Company Inc	Petaluma	\$95,107.00
GC General Engineering Inc.	Sacramento	\$98,490.16
Maggiore & Ghilotti Inc	San Rafael	\$98,999.00

Canal District Pipeline Replacement Project - MMWD

San Rafael Bid Date: 7/29/25

Maggiore & Ghilotti Inc	San Rafael	2,188,870.00
Argonaut Constructors	Santa Rosa	2,205,049.00

W.R. Forde Associates	Richmond	2,240,660.00
Mitchell Engineering	San Francisco	2,420,240.00
WestRock Engineering	San Francisco	2,535,280.00
Azul Works	San Francisco	2,553,348.80
D & D Pipelines Inc.	San Anselmo	Non-Responsive
Team Ghilotti, Inc.	Petaluma	Non-Responsive

Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 81 and Sewer Replacement

San Francisco Bid Date: 7/30/25

Esquivel Grading & Paving Inc.	San Francisco	\$5,083,488.31
Ronan Construction, Inc.	San Francisco	\$5,733,854.90
Precision Engineering	San Francisco	\$5,912,230.70
R&S Construction Management Inc.	San Francisco	\$6,097,860.29
Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction	San Francisco	\$6,251,164.70
A. Ruiz Construction	San Francisco	\$6,252,332.35
Basset Engineering	San Francisco	\$7,145,432.64
Mitchell Engineering	San Francisco	\$7,451,458.70

UST and Day Tank Services, Building #602

Oakland Bid Date: 7/30/25

TEC Accutite	South San Francisco	\$273,605.00
North American Power & Controls	Benicia	\$308,794.00

FY 2024/2025 Crack Seal & Slurry Seal

Pacific Grove Bid Date: 7/30/25

Graham Contractors, Inc.	San Jose	\$338,568.00
Pavement Coatings Co.	Sacramento	\$354,447.35
VSS International, Inc. (Valley Slurry Seal / Emul	West Sacramento	\$364,000.00

District Office - 1st Floor Improvements

Hayward Bid Date: 7/30/25

Integra Construction Services, Inc.	Pleasanton	\$1,224,000.00
Ron Paris Construction	Santa Clara	Incomplete \$1,097,475.00
Cal Pacific Construction	Pacifica	Incomplete \$1,287,000.00
Belz Construction Inc.	Orangevale	Withdrew Bid \$770,000.00

College of San Mateo (CSM) B30 Baseball Modular Team House Testing and Inspection Services - San Mateo County Community College District (SMCCCD)

San Mateo Bid Date: 7/30/25

Ninyo & Moore	Alameda	\$19,665.00
ISI Inspection Services	Berkeley	\$37,204.20
Achievement Engineering	Fresno	\$37,412.00
Construction Testing Services, Inc.	Sacramento	\$84,598.60

Brannan Street Outfall Improvements

San Francisco Bid Date: 7/31/25

R&S Construction Management Inc.	San Francisco	\$3,026,884.50
Power Engineering Construction	Alameda	\$4,571,800.00

CDOT 08-0R0104 Str Exc, furnish precast RCB culvert and Str Conc retaining wall.

Riverside County Bid Date: 7/31/25

Beador Construction Company, Inc.	Costa Mesa	\$5,400,300
Riverside Construction Company, Inc.	Riverside	\$5,538,129
Granite Construction Co.	Ventura	\$5,998,940

CDOT 10-0X7404 Bridge Replacement

San Andreas Bid Date: 7/31/25

Steelhead Constructors	Palo Cedro	\$12,328,635
George Reed, Inc.	Modesto	\$12,910,121
Viking Construction Company	Rancho Cordova	\$13,416,743
Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.	Concord	\$15,046,268

Soquel Village Sewer Rehabilitation Phase 2

Soquel & Aptos Bid Date: 7/31/25

K.J. Woods Construction, Inc.	San Francisco	\$3,388,000.00
-------------------------------	---------------	----------------

Don Chapin Co	Salinas	\$4,650,000.00
Pacific Underground Construction	San Jose	\$4,944,159.60

<u>Gas Main Replacement Project 25 - City of Palo Alto</u>	Palo Alto	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Daleo Inc.	Gilroy	\$12,611,091.85
Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	San Francisco	\$13,603,390.00
ARB Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$15,802,992.07
Veteran Pipeline Construction		\$9,390,412.69

<u>10284 - South White Road Sanitary Sewer Improvement (EVG-7) - City of San Jose</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Devaney Engineering Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,377,230.00
Basset Engineering	San Francisco	\$650,053.00
Golden State Construction & Utility, Inc.	San Francisco	\$664,000.00
Casey Construction, Inc.	Emerald Hills	\$735,100.00
Corcus Construction	San Francisco	\$822,775.00
Koios Engineering, Inc.	San Francisco	\$826,625.00
WestRock Engineering	San Francisco	\$841,025.00

<u>Community Center Patio</u>	Capitola	Bid Date: 7/31/25
SSB Construction	Salinas	\$1,054,978.97
S & H Construction, Inc.	Fremont	\$1,168,600.00

<u>Primary Clarifiers Rehabilitation</u>	San Lorenzo	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Euro Style Management, Inc.	Sacramento	\$2,150,000.00
GSE Construction Co. Inc.	Livermore	\$3,481,600.00
NMI Industrial Holdings LLC	Sacramento	\$3,521,000.00

<u>2025 Maintenance Dredging Terminal 2, Berths 7 and 8 AS Well AS The Marina Bay Yacht Harbor Entranch Channel</u>	Richmond	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Manson Construction - Northern California	Richmond	\$3,232,600.00
The Dutra Group	San Rafael	\$4,966,050.00

<u>Central Ave, Grand Ave & Fountain Ave Street Improvements</u>	Pacific Grove	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Monterey Peninsula Engineering	Marina	\$657,634.00
Kraemer Engineering, Inc.	Salinas	\$696,561.80
Coastal Paving & Excavating	Monterey	\$849,849.00

<u>Sinex Ave & Congress Ave Sidewalk Improvements</u>	Pacific Grove	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Spektren Engineering, Inc	Gilroy	\$177,340.00
Golz Construction Inc	Salinas	\$276,129.56
Vanguard Construction Inc.	Livermore	\$282,792.00

<u>2025 Access Modifications Project</u>	El Cerrito	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Ghilotti Bros., Inc.	San Rafael	\$1,010,286.00
Vanguard Construction Inc.	Livermore	\$522,982.50
FJ & I Engineering, Inc.	San Pablo	\$529,325.00
Sposeto Engineering Inc.	Livermore	\$544,403.00
Calico - California Constructores	San Pablo	\$580,803.00
California Highway Construction Group, Inc.	Concord	\$584,485.00
Norgo Engineering	American Canyon	\$650,755.00
E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc.	Martinez	\$657,002.20
Kerex Engineering	Pleasant Hill	\$767,170.00

<u>RFQ 25-26-06 - Bleacher Inspections and Maintenance Services - City of Santa Clara</u>	Santa Clara	Bid Date: 7/31/25
American Eagle Enterprises	Napa	\$3,550.00

<u>Phillip & Sala Burton High School Gymnasium, Kitchen, and SpEd/STEM Wing Modernization Project - Destructive Testing Project (REBID 2)</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 7/31/25
Better Building Construction	Daly City	\$72,000.00
<u>RFP Weed Abatement Services for the Port of Richmond</u>	Richmond	Bid Date: 7/31/25
A Plus Tree, Inc.	Vallejo	Not Available
Lagestic	Oakland	Not Available
Land Revision	Petaluma	Not Available
New Image Landscape Company	Fremont	Not Available
T & R Restore	Colusa	Not Available
<u>Residential Pavement Maintenance No. 1</u>	Concord	Bid Date: 7/31/25
QA Constructors, Inc	San Francisco	\$1,016,420.47
Ghilotti Bros., Inc	San Rafael	\$1,278,264.68
E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc.	Martinez	\$1,455,556.48
Rapid Grading Services	Hayward	\$700,000.00
MCK Services, Inc.	Martinez	\$787,790.08
McGuire & Hester	Alameda	\$809,305.58
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$889,214.83
<u>At-Grade Pedestrian Crossing at BART (Rebid)</u>	Union City	Bid Date: 7/31/25
R & S Construction Management Inc.	San Francisco	\$5,227,531.00
Disney Construction Inc.	Burlingame	\$5,533,333.00
Marinship Development Interest LLC	San Francisco	\$5,582,601.00
Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.	Concord	\$5,633,972.78
A & B Construction	Oakland	\$5,725,000.00
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$6,030,457.00
<u>Emerson Elementary School Security Improvement Project</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 7/31/25
DecoTech Systems, Inc.	Walnut Creek	\$104,800.00
Data Sync Communication	Berkeley	\$74,000.00
Data Media Services, Inc.	Oakland	\$81,000.00
<u>Prescott Elementary School Security Improvement Project</u>	Oakland	Bid Date: 7/31/25
DecoTech Systems, Inc.	Walnut Creek	\$109,300.00
Data Media Services, Inc.	Oakland	\$91,000.00
<u>PD Evidence Warehouse Walk-In Freezer Improvements Project</u>	Fremont	Bid Date: 8/1/25
Ron Paris Construction	Santa Clara	\$427,006.00
Environmental Systems, Inc. (ESI)	Santa Clara	\$600,000.00
<u>Upgrade Campus Wide Lighting For Safety and Energy Efficiency - Foothill College - Foothill De Anza Community College District (FHDACCD)</u>	Los Altos	Bid Date: 8/1/25
Edward W. Scott Electric & Co., Inc.	Richmond	\$1,342,485.00
Integra Construction Services, Inc.	Pleasanton	\$1,394,000.00
Mstall Electric, Inc.	Elk Grove	\$1,521,378.00
Fusion Electric, Inc.	Rancho Cordova	\$1,570,860.00
Major One Construction	San Jose	\$1,618,604.00
Bear Electrical Solutions	Alviso	\$1,769,000.00
General Lighting Services Inc	San Jose	\$1,915,000.00
<u>Pixie Trail Landslide #1 Slope Repair - Homestead Valley</u>	Mill Valley	Bid Date: 8/1/25
Michael Paul Company Inc	Petaluma	\$186,288.00
E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc.	Martinez	\$192,785.40
Maggiore & Ghilotti Inc	San Rafael	\$199,199.00
B & D Excavation and Construction	Santa Rosa	\$212,600.00
W.R. Forde Associates	Richmond	\$218,850.00
American Enviro Services, Inc.	Bakersfield	\$224,700.00
CF Contracting, Inc.	Fairfax	\$226,000.00 Non-Responsive

<u>Canada College Hillside Stormwater Management Project - San Mateo County Community College District (SMCCCD)</u>	Redwood City	Bid Date:	8/4/25
Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	Hayward		\$39,767.00
S2S Environmental Resource Management	San Ramon		\$74,232.00
<u>Wunderlich Park - Oak Trail Culvert Replacements - County of San Mateo Parks</u>	Redwood City	Bid Date:	8/4/25
Bragato Paving			\$73,000.00
<u>Police Department Locker Room Renovation #3406 - City of Milpitas</u>	Milpitas	Bid Date:	8/5/25
ODIR			\$598,609.25
Bosco Construction Services, Inc.	San Jose		\$750,000.00
Jahn Plumbing Inc	San Jose		\$849,000.00
<u>San Miguel Early Education School Boiler Replacement</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date:	8/5/25
Stephens Construction Inc.	Arnold		\$376,600.00
A & B Mechanical, Inc.	Hayward		Non-Responsive
<u>2025 MDUSD Dent Center Technology Infrastructure Upgrade</u>	Concord	Bid Date:	8/5/25
Conti Corporation	Sacramento		\$1,833,333.00
Bockmon & Woody Electric Company, Inc.	Stockton		\$1,943,586.00
W. Bradley Electric, Inc..	Novato		Non-Responsive \$1,449,208.00
<u>ITB-PRC-FY25-0374 - Flooring Repair and Replacement Services - County of Santa Clara</u>	San Jose	Bid Date:	8/5/25
Go Management	Sunnyvale		\$153,920.00
Future Flooring Group	San Jose		\$89,329.00
<u>2025 Pavement Repair</u>	Watsonville	Bid Date:	8/5/25
Granite Rock Company	San Jose		\$1,939,236.85
McKim Corporation	Gilroy		\$2,030,630.35
Granite Construction	Santa Clara		\$2,358,967.85
<u>Job Order Contracts 028, 029, 030 & 031</u>	Various Cities	Bid Date:	8/6/25
Dynasel USA	Santa Clara		ACF: 1,1200
Mark Scott Construction	Pleasant Hill		ACF: 1,1388
MVP Construction LLC	Martinez		ACF: 1,1388
Aztec Constructors Inc dba Aztec Consultants	San Ramon		ACF: 1,1451
<u>Columbia Middle School Swimming Pool Infrastructure - City of Sunnyvale</u>	Sunnyvale	Bid Date:	8/6/25
Western Water Features	El Dorado Hills		\$1,097,000.00
Tricon Construction, Inc. dba Tricon Aquatics	Rancho Cordova		\$1,181,686.00
Adams Pools	Copperopolis		\$647,414.00
Condor Inc.	El Monte		\$947,000.00
<u>Pedestrian Improvements on Various Locations 2024 - City of Sunnyvale</u>	Sunnyvale	Bid Date:	8/6/25
Columbia Electric Inc.	San Leandro		\$645,791.50
St. Francis Electric	San Leandro		\$732,700.00
Ray's Electric	Oakland		\$786,933.00
Bear Electrical Solutions	Alviso		\$799,980.00
W. Bradley Electric, Inc..	Novato		\$812,372.00
<u>Fire Extinguisher Services - Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (SCVTA) (Rebid)</u>	San Jose	Bid Date:	8/7/25
Firecode Safety Equipment, Inc	Sacramento		\$1,051,193.00
Nickell Fire Protection, Inc			\$1,070,436.10
Kord Fire Proection	Van Nuys		\$278,490.00

Silicon Valley Fire Inc

\$330,350.00

Concord Community Park Solar Array Repair Project

Concord

Bid Date: 8/7/25

Plummerbuilt, Inc.
First Edison

Herald
Pleasanton

\$134,640.00
\$170,000.00

Precita Park Improvements

San Francisco

Bid Date: 8/7/25

Pacific Pars Construction
CF Contracting, Inc.
Treaty Construction
Cazadoro Construction Inc.
Angotti & Reilly, Inc.
NBC Construction & Engineering, Inc.
Redwood Engineering Construction

San Francisco
Fairfax
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Redwood City

\$248,500.00
\$355,000.00
\$372,440.00
\$380,567.00
\$409,000.00
\$429,721.00
\$429,888.00

Bridge St Road Improvements

Watsonville

Bid Date: 8/7/25

Granite Rock Company
Kraemer Engineering, Inc.
McKim Corporation

San Jose
Salinas
Gilroy

\$1,015,888.00
\$919,769.33
\$919,883.50
